14 NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Electroluminescent (EL) Chasing Wire
Description:
Flexible Neon Wire, EL Wire, also called Electroluminescent (EL) Wire
is the new generation product in the global lighting and display industry.
Wrapped by a colorful plastic tube on its surface, it appears similar to
common telephone wire, emitting light along its entire length but without
any heat radiation.

and clips as well as being able to be sewn onto clothing and leather. This
makes it ideal for both indoor and outdoor applications.
Ordering Information
NTE Type No.
Lighted Color2.3mm Diameter 3.2mm Diameter
69−ELCW2.3RD 69−ELCW3.2RD Red
69−ELCW2.3TW 69−ELWC3.2TW Transparent White
69−ELCW2.3PU 69−ELWC3.2PU Purple
69−ELCW2.3GR 69−ELCW3.2GR Green
69−ELCW2.3BL 69−ELCW3.2BL Blue
69−ELCW2.3YG 69−ELCW3.2YG Yellow Green
69−ELCW2.3PI 69−ELCW3.2PI Pink
69−ELCW2.3OR 69−ELCW3.2OR Orange
69−ELCW2.3TB 69−ELCW3.2TB Transparent Blue
Accessories
NTE Type No. Description
69−ELCM−1 EL Chasing Wire Connector, 4−Wire Male
69−ELCF−1 EL Chasing Wire Connector, 4−Wire Female